Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Angle Seat Valve 7010
1/4“ up to 3“	 235 psi up to 580 psi
Pneumatically operated angle seat valve for the control of neutral,
slightly aggressive and highly aggressive media.
•	 Compact design
•	 	Unaffected by lightly contaminated media

PEEK 8: Seating seal made of PEEK for use above 320°F
Angle Seat Valve 7010
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 1 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Ordering example:   	 7010/050V150218- - -5
Nominal size 50 mm, angle seat valve, NPT pipe thread, stainless steel body, PTFE seatmate-
rial, N.C., actuator size 80 mm, two springs, stroke limitation.
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body ma-
terial
4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
1 angle body 5
H
Z
2
3
E
NPT-thread
welding ends acc.
ISO
Tri-clamp acc. Inch
Socket weld acc
drawing-No. R0103
welding ends acc.
ASME BPE
Socket weld  acc
drawing-No. R0094
0
1
2
brass (only
DN65+80)
bronze Rg5
stainless
stell 1.4408
0
1
2
3
PTFE
FKM (Viton)
EPDM
NBR
0
1
2
3
5
7
NC (closing with flow)
NO (closing against flow)
NC (closing against flow)
Universal, double acting
spring closes, pressure